
~a.• . 9 1- N 94-.2.,_ 12: 

Grams: Re<;" rch. Kasaragod 

'Sl 1'!l3l14 -~ fN1Jf tfim1 ~~ 

(~~ 31¥'tll'l ~ ) i: 


!CAR-eli:. 'TR..!.l PIX ITATION CROPS REST-ARCH I STITl!TE 

(/rniiml L ;)I.m<'il a/Agricultura l Research) 


KASARr\GOD - 071 ! 24, KERALA, IND!A 


54{ 2)1101 6-17 ~ ft (~) ~ 31. 10. 2018 

Frl fclC:1 ~ rfhwfl ~ TENDER ~CUM -AUCTION NOTICE 


~ rfRn<l ~ ~~~ if ~~ (1) 9 cpf 4 112 BtR 31Tg; of?t 7 ~~ 'T17l"'-~~~ - <f1Ti11 

~ it m~~~ - (2) I q;i <ft 'TT1T -"ficg ilW ~ -~~/'flTm ~ (3) 8 ~ 3W1 ~-~~ 

~ 1:fiTrr ~ (4) 5 ~ 3W1 <ft <n:: ~-m i1Ff ~- ~ 3ih: ~~~~. <ft fufsl;- ~ ~ l"i't'Q(;si « 
frt f4-:.p'I ~;fiT"Jl"Rft ~ I ~~ <ft ~m~ fuf~;:fT@r <ft ~ ~I <rft 31[cfi(<r9'i ~ cIT , ~~ 'Wf 
-=nnf TR ~~ <'Ffi..fl 4>1 ~T , 'liT!f 1~, Cfi"fl"<Yr ~ it >rm fc\1m ;:,n ~~ I 
Sealed tenders are Invited for the auction sale of ( 1)9 years 4 1/2 month ol d Cow CBH wi th wh ile\-vith black colour 
pa tches. 7 months pregnant,(2) 1 year old female calf CBJ Breeds with brownlblack colour,(3) 8 months old female 
ca lf - fawn colour (4) .5 months old male calf - CBJ breed brown with white colour patches are available in the mi xed 
~arm ing un it of thi s inst itute. The Terms and Conditions of the Tender iAuction are gi ven below. Further detai ls, if an) 
requ ir d, can be had From the Technical Officer ,Farml Head(Crop Production) of this Institute during office hours 

~ 'TIif q;nf 3nft&fCfi/~, q;m;r ~ <fi1: Tf ~ <fT mrn ~ GfR m-rrr 'H 'iflT1f B1nf lR 11~ ~ ~~ i 

~~c!llr ~m~, Cfllfi {lj'h: it ~ 5,00G, -~ 'H ~ \JfliT CflT ~~ "IT 'l1T 'f ~11~, ~ U Cfi 31 ff, 
<hl<"l« 'i-S" ~ 'll11 'C:fZ ~ tn,~ m~ f.thrCfl , ~ U Cfi 31 B", Cfllfi(ln,s ~ i'fT11lR ~ 21.1 1.20\8 ~~ 5.00 ~ 
~ $ ~I ~ crfh:R if fiI4\JlRiCfl ~~ 22.11.2018 ~~ 11.00 ~ 311<iIHC1 <ft ~ I ~l e: ;si<; 
Ri ~ C! IL1 ~~ ~ fi 14\Jl RiCfl ~ <ft ~ 1 fi 14\Jl f'1 Cfl rfu:m:ft- it 'l1PT ~ erR ;:fu;w:ft ~~~~ 
~~ \JfliT ~ w it 50001-~ 3fC!T fc\1m;:,n;n ~I .' 

Interested parties may see the animal during the working hours of the Institute after obtaining prior permission of the 
Farm SUpdl/ SIC Farm. The tenders may be sent to the Director, Central Plnation Crops Research institute, Kasaragod 

so a') to reach the Office on or before 2 1. 11.2018 at 5.00 pm along with an EMD of Rs. 5000/-(Five thousand only) as 
Demand Draft, drawn in favour of ICAR Unit CPCRI , Kasaragod payable at SBI, Kasaragod. A public auction will be 
conducted on 22.11.201 8 at I \.00 am before opening of the sealed tenders . Those who are participating in the public 
auction also need to remit the EMD amount of Rs.50001-before commencing of the auction procedure .. 

~Rf ~~ : Ter ms and Conditions 

!.~ ~~ ;:;IT m/~ if m<T AA it ~~ , ~q~ CflT m+1P-T t<fW"<r * 11~ 'H ~~ 'T' 

'1;:f!t4\Jl'iCfl $' ill 11!(j ~ ~ urn ~~ I The bidder who wishes to participate in the sale may quote the amount for 
Ihe animal after satisfying the general health and other aspects of the animals memntioned above. 

2. ~ fc!.,<rr <Tm "if{ ~;n:r fct~ ~~~~U~ I The rate quoted will be valid only for the particulal' Tender 

3 .~~~ GfR 'SITH ~~~~ 9;<n ~ ITender received after the due date will not be accept d. 

4.~ \JfliT ( ~~ <n ~ )~ m-r mH ~ CflT ~~ fc\;<rr ~ ITenders received without 
EMD(either DD or by Cash) will not be accepted 

5 . ~~ it fiI4G1f'1Cfl ~~ 22 . 1 1.2018 ~~ 11.00 ~ ~ <ft ~I ~ ~i\5~,;j« 
~~c;10: ~of?t ~ flI4G1RiCfl ~it m<T~~ ~ I 
The Publ ic auction wi] I be conducted on 22 .1 1.2018 at 11.00 am at the institute premises. Those who submit the sealed 
tenders only can participate in the public auction. 
6.flI4G1f.'lCfl;:fu;rp:ft 22.11 .2018 ~~~ Ri~<\ICflI(i <fT ~ it ~IQ(;sj<:; f.'1Fc1 c; (Q ~~ 
T he sealed tenders will be opened after the public auction on 22. 11.2018 in the presence of tendererspresent 

7.q~lt<~« ~~~ ~~~ <ft ~ of?t ~ I The declaration of the highest bid will be done after 
open i!lg of the sealed tenders 

, 




8.'i'1 ,;1 ;t{r "fr. * ~ it .m~~7 if Cf.<NIT -v::1T ~TfW!: I The animals should he taken possessio n as is where 
is , asis frolll the lnstitue premises. 

·".il11al :; linul d be !ifl._A ; < where is basis f)'om the~xed farmin g uni l.fm% fj '-'=I ,,' TT<f.'f, p. 9J -;ifm iT. ';'1 ;:;1 ir 

~(1 'T:-I 7f:i '1~ " . ~ ~ IcITl'.:fCf<l ~~~~ cf,r mffi ~ ~ 7 ft:IT ~ m q9J <fit B 0fR' TI - 1 \'1' Rt:-m-;:-iTrIT 
;:lIf~ 'j. The lifting of animals should be completed within 7 days after receipt of intimalion letter, duly remitting ; ' IC 

entire value of til e animals. 

II. iRr ~ CfTm/'.g [I '" c: I ( 0D ~ crtR ~ "fAT ~ f<l;- q~ <fit ~ ::;ng!{<:rcf, ~ Rn.: ~ \i'fTCfT 6. qtTCfv- ~ 

F'fTI ;=rff ~! ~ 3\'nT "fm. 'Till * ~~ ~ 1<111 ( ~~ /3TIW<: m)R<rr \JfRl' ~ IThe 
hi Jde ripurchastr sho uld give all undertaking that the animals (1fC bough'[ for agriculture purpo se and not for sluw;hter. 
He\1ou ld provide his/her name. Address and also should furnish hi s Identity proof( 

Eleclion lD/Aadhar) 


!2 , 11ft <ir <n ~ i1 ~~ OfT 0 '~d G7 ~ it ~ if ~ ill <frz/~ ~ 31T'CTT{ CfT ~ 1<'1 ,,! i "fTlTllT I In 

C<1" C of quo ting one and the same rate by two or more parties, the citcision will be arr ived at 011 the' bas is of 

lot \ /nego( i<,1 ion 


13 . 2:p,~ R~ c: I ct· I ~'i 'fiT CfliTi1T ;:;n:rr R-Fcl~1 ~~~ 15 -R'1 ~ GfT(; nCfT"'1H <f.r ~ 

Th~ [MD of th e unsuccessful bidders! tenderer~ will be refunded wi thin 15 days of the auction/opening of the; Tenders 

14. ~ RR~I'flI (/itm~· ~ 'flT Gf1TAT:sp:rr ~ q~;f,r efK.:, m ~ GfT(; cni'r ~ if cfr.:l1=j (.1~ ~ GfT(; it 

crr:r;q eft ~ ITh e EM D of the successful tenderers/bidders wIii be re funded only after three month s from the d te 

of completi ng the lift ing of animals 
I 5. ft·;<.rffT;:f 3fCIT8- ~~m tt q!!I <f,WfT ~ci ~ Cf.G':'ll qp:rp[T "NT ~ 'f'1 if <n 3IT9fi.f, ~ if ~~~ OfT 

'-Tr1';j' :?;Jt~<fd< W 9 fi.f, efT ~ I The Director of the Instl1ute wil! be at liberty to forfeit the EMD amount in full or part 
there of ill the e 'ent of not taking possession of the animals within the pre;;cribed period 
16. 'Rt;:rl fc!;-4T ~~~~m'fiT <n Ri(0f.I { ~ OfT ~'tll{ ~~ f.'Rfifi.f, tR ·~ ~ 't"i 

~r:p~ ft,f\', m 'fiT ~;.rtf fCr<.j I ~ IThe Director of thi s Institute reserves the right to accept or reject any 
lender without' ass igning any reason whatsoever, no claim on th is account 'vviP be entertained in any cas . 

11. 'i"> I '0'l';f(i~/~ <t,rf) cf)) ~~ H t( fcFm m~ tR ~~~ OfT art~ m::q-r;:r ~ WSiT'f en:: ~~I The 
Di recto r of t'le Inst itute reserves the po \ver to cancel the tender at any time in case of violation of agreement. 
I 8. <:rR: fm- 'i1"l- .>I'f.n: <f.r (,5 \11 ~1 tr ~ ill ~3fi.'~% ~~ 3f'TB ~ Rcru-/BBnrr ~ \Tc~ ;;ru 

R<Ef 'ifr; <f.r crrfllg if ~~ I If there any sort of strikes etc. the opeing of tenders will be conducted the next 
,, (,rking da) or on a later date fixed by the competent authority of the !nstiwte. 

! 9. iR1 ~ CfT0TNj <J c:c:1 '. ~~~~ fct; 9f,<T ~ P.:rWF B ~ $ ~ q~ <fit ~~ 3tr-'~ Wi<:f tR <:1J1J ~ 
~ <n 3IT~ 't (,fUR q!ll ~ q P: Cj Q'1 B ~i~ frr41'f 'fiT ~ citm 3fR ~~ ~ it ~.Q P. (i1 ~ <f.r ~ 't furr 
'Q:m G'fll'£ m <1 II r The bidder Ipurchaser of the anima! gi ves a declarat ion [hat he shall not sell the animal upto six 
months trom [he date of purchase and shall abi de by the rules relating to tran sport of animals made under the act or any 
olh e~ 121\\ tor the time being in fOl'ce and retain such record for a period of six months from the date of sale. I 

20. -irft <1<rR CfTm/·:s f!""I( 0D 'ill} <fit ~ q~ <=R-a11lT/rrfua11lT art~ 't ~.~~ ~ ~ Gll0 ~ 
<:.'01 A,Ji U fu;<:r ~ fif.<rr ~~ The bidder/purchaser should not sale the catt le to a 'person outside the state 
lI itl10LH till~ permiss ion a~ per the state caltle protection or preserv ation act. 

Y! !(m=rR<t; ~ Clminis 


~ Distribution : 

I. rt.m ':re: Dr. Ravi Bhal, ~'i .g J-k au('Of,'1 C'1 ~ Crop Prod uction) & ,31'c. n r , ""l1 <1 S1 R'f, ~~ Ch alrmall 

2. ·SfV1 '7~)~ mffifT :hicf AdmnO fficer. ~ Member. l::lI;:f~"F.:j" . fup:fr ~ 

.\. frn1 Ira f.mr mi1<Rft Fin&Acct,.Grficer "P.Bf Membe!' , <=r~ rftcwft ~ 
4. ~';f9~ 3rf&<f.Tfr ('~) .AAO. Stores ~ Member, m-cl~~Bfi'lfu 
5. ~;fcr. "f"TIfi (~) ~convenel' A Ih R "" ~~ PIT 

~Rr :~ Head , "'IP-"lIR 'l ~. S. Sc.!~Bfuq ps toD;r . frR~ff/~';f'l1TfT ~~~ 
SI C.!':: \/K/".~"!'i\T J C/T'RT '1"[ ;ot ice !JQ ar d(~ Jffl cc/"filiifarm) ~,,9 'Fc.'f Hindi cell. ~ {i!'m,i'. Web site, ?t -:r q; ~'f ~C1)CR I . 

'l l 'i J <I I '" K asJxagod 


